Pos COGNOME Nome
1 PIRCHER Petra
2 MORLINI Isabella
3 BONVECCHIO Elektra
4 FRANCHI Giulia
5 GRAEBER Anna
6 NICOLETTI Elisabetta
7 LORENZANI Mirka
8 KOFLER Sabine
9 THALER Karolina
10 PARIZEK Hortenzia
11 DOSSER Birgit
12 STRIMMER Evi Maria
13 THALER Helene
14 PERATHONER Manuela
15 LAMPRECHT Verena
16 RABENSTEINER Marialuise
17 NIEDERFRINIGER Petra
18 WIEDENHOFER Miriam
19 GIULIANI Inge
20 ANZELINI Giuliana
21 ZELGER Annamaria
22 KAUFMANN Emma
23 PRACKWIESER Brigitte
24 PATTIS Rosy
25 HACK Franziska Maria
26 FELDERER MAYRL Carmen
27 GACH Monika
28 OBEXER Andrea
29 BATTAN Michela
30 PLATTER Lea
31 RECLA Emanuela
32 MAURINA Lucia
33 PALMA Maria-Luise
34 BLAAS Evi
35 RIZZOLI Michela
36 WALDNER Sandra
37 LOESCH Martina
38 BALDI Barbara
39 OBEXER Veronika
40 DAL FARRA Patrizia
41 TSCHENETT llona
42 BRUNAZZO Daniela
43 MICH Petra

Societa Sportiva
ASC LAAS RAIFFEISEN
ATLETICA REGGIO
US 5 STELLE SEREGNANO
SC FONDISTI ALTA VAL NO
ASV OBERWIELENBACH
ADS MOLLARO
ASC LAAS RAIFFEISEN
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
ASC LAAS RAIFFEISEN
SC MERAN ASV
ASC LAAS RAIFFEISEN
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN
GHERDEINA RUNNERS
RUN TEAM RITTEN SPORT
SG EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN
ASC LAAS RAIFFEISEN
SG EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN
ASC BERG
SC FONDISTI ALTA VAL NO
SG EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN
ASC LAAS RAIFFEISEN
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
SG EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN
ASC BERG
LG SCHLERN/RAIFFEISEN
L.F.LAATSCH/TAUFERS M.
ASV OBERWIELENBACH
U.S.A.M. BAITONA
ASC LAAS RAIFFEISEN
ATL.VALLE DI NON E SOLE
U.S.A.M. BAITONA
ASC BERG
ASV SCHLUDERNS
ATLET. VALLE DI CEMBRA
ASV SCHLUDERNS
FULLSPORT MERAN
SG EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN
ASV OBERWIELENBACH
A.S. DRIBBLING BZ
ASV SCHLUDERNS
SG EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN
ASV SCHLUDERNS

Tempo
41'56.5
42'35.0
42'50.8
45'27.4
45'40.6
47'41.0
47'54.0
47'58.2
48'01.2
48'35.6
48'58.0
49'37.4
50'00.4
50'25.6
50'57.3
50'58.4
51'51.2
52'35.4
53'13.5
53'16.5
53'21.1
53'45.3
53'55.7
54'58.8
55'00.9
55'51.1
56'03.5
57'01.5
57'17.4
57'22.1
57'26.5
58'21.9
59'25.5

1:00'31.8
1:01'12.0
1:01'18.4
1:02'35.7
1:03'03.3
1:03'04.7
1:07'19.6
1:09'42.8
1:11'33.7
1:12'10.4



44 PRETTI Laura U.S.A.M. BAITONA 1:12'38.2



